Structural Grid Ceiling System are pre-engineered to provide all in one ceiling solutions with many
coustical, strength, and performance features ideal for various applications.
GRID CEILING SYSTEM
LONGIN
T-Connector Cross-Connector
L-Connector Hanging-Connector & Turnbuckle
Anti Splay Washer
Key Selection Attributes

GRID CEILING SYSTEM
LONGIN
Ordering Guidelines
LONGIN-XX-YY ZZ
ASW
CC
CP1
CP2
CP3
CT
HC
LC
MB
SW
TB
TC
TR
UC
WP
Example:
Main Beam Perimeter Trim @ 3.6M Length, White Powder coated
<LONGIN-MB-3600WH>
Ceiling Panel 2 x 4 @ 0.7MM Thickness
<LONGIN-CP2-1180x580x0.7WH>
Turnbuckle in M10 Size
<LONGIN-TB-WH
*All items come in bare finish, except for ASW/ CP1/ CP2/ CP3/ CTFL/ CTFI/ MBFL/ MBFI
= Anti Splay Washer
= Cross-Connector
= Ceiling Panel 2 x 2
= Ceiling Panel 2 x 4
= Ceiling Panel 1 x 4
= Cross Tee Perimeter Trim
= Hanging-Connector
= L-Connector
= Main Beam Perimeter Trim
= Screw Bolt and Washer Set
= Turnbuckle
= T-Connector
= Threaded Rod
= U-Clip
= Wall Mount Plug
LILA
RoHS
Compliant
DATA CENTRE SOLUTIONS
LILA TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD.
202301041075 (1534994-A)
No.9-1, One Puchong Business Park,
Jalan OP 1/6, Bandar Puchong Jaya,
47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia.
T: +6017 600 3877     F: +603 8080 7716
W: www.lila-technologies.com
LILA
DATA CENTRE SOLUTIONS
pg 7
19
/2
/2
02
4
V2
XX : Product Item YY : Length Size
ZZ : Spec Version
*Product specifications subject to changes without prior notice
GRID CEILING SYSTEM
LONGIN
Safety Guide
THIS INFORMATION MUST BE SHARED WITH ALL SERVICE INSTALLERS WHO INTEND
TO SUSPEND SERVICES FROM THE GRID CEILING SYSTEM LONGIN!
LONGIN is a structural ceiling system designed to support static vertical loads. During installing
services, the following instructions must be strictly adhered to:

Life Time 50,000H/ L80 B50
Efficiency 110 LM/W
ORDERING CODE
Ex: LONGAN - XX - YY - ZZAABBCC
XX: Wattage YY: CCT ZZ: Beam Angle AA: CRI BB: Dimension CC: Spec Version
W1 = 20W C1 = 3000K Ba = 120° Ca = 70 Da = 1180 x 580 * = PIR S
W2 = 25W C2 = 4000K Cb = 80 Db = 1180 x 290 # = Dimming
W3 = 30W C3 = 6500K Cc = 90 Dc = 580 x 580
W4 = 35W
W5 = 40W
W6 = 45W
W7 = 50W
LILA TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD.
202301041075 (1534994-A)
No.9-1, One Puchong Business Park,
Jalan OP 1/6, Bandar Puchong Jaya,
47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia.
T: +6017 600 3877     F: +603 8080 7716
W: www.lila-technologies.com
LILA
DATA CENTRE SOLUTIONS
pg 9
19
/2
/2
02
4
V2
*Product specifications subject to changes without prior notice
LIGHT PANEL
LONGANLILA
DATA CENTRE SOLUTIONS RoHS
Compliant
LILA TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD.
202301041075 (1534994-A)
No.9-1, One Puchong Business Park,
Jalan OP 1/6, Bandar Puchong Jaya,
47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan, Malaysia.
T: +6017 600 3877     F: +603 8080 7716
W: www.lila-technologies.com
LILA
DATA CENTRE SOLUTIONS
pg 10
19
/2
/2
02
4
V2
*Product specifications subject to changes without prior notice
LILA TECHNOLOGIES SDN. BHD.
202301041075 (1534994-A)
HQ Office:
No. 9-1, One Puchong Business Park,
Jalan OP 1/6, Bandar Puchong Jaya,
47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan,
Malaysia.
E
E
T
F
R&D Center:
No.49, Jalan TPP 1/11,
Taman Perindustrian Puchong,
47100 Puchong, Selangor Darul Ehsan,
Malaysia.
LILA reserves the right to amend product information without prior notice. Care